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Chicken Pox (two doses required)
Cholera

Hepatitis A

Hepatitis A + Typhoid

Hepatitis B

Hepatitis A and B

HPV (three doses required)
Meningitis B (three doses required)
Meningitis ACWY

Yellow Fever (two doses required)
Typhoid

Rabies

Shingles

Japanese Encephalitis

£115 per dose
£70

£58

£104

£75

£128

£200 per dose
£150 per dose
£103

£99 per dose
£25

£108

£200

£172
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MMR £40
Depo Provera £32
Influenza £15
Meningvac A&C £80
Pneumovax (pheumococcal) Age 5+ £62
Revaxis DTP £40
Kenalog £65

First injections for the following will also require a 15-minute
GP consultation, priced at £60.00.

Iron £25 + GP consultation

B12 £25 + GP consultation



