

Vaccinations Price List

November 2019 V2.0

Chicken Pox (two doses required)	£115 per dose
Cholera	£70
Hepatitis A	£58
Hepatitis A + Typhoid	£104
Hepatitis B	£75
Hepatitis A and B	£128
HPV (three doses required)	£200 per dose
Meningitis B (three doses required)	£150 per dose
Meningitis ACWY	£103
Yellow Fever (two doses required)	£99 per dose
Typhoid	£25
Rabies	£108
Shingles	£200

£172

Japanese Encephalitis



MMR	£40
Depo Provera	£32
Influenza	£15
Meningvac A&C	£80
Pneumovax (pheumococcal) Age 5+	£62
Revaxis DTP	£40
Kenalog	£65

First injections for the following will also require a 15-minute GP consultation, priced at £60.00.

1ron £25 + GP consultation

B12 £25 + GP consultation